NEF COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH:

NAGAON

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2025-26

COURSE: B.PHARM.

Semester College Reg. Admission Tuition Fee per Total One Time Payment
Fee Fee Semester (Full Course)
1st Semester Rs. 25,000/- Rs. 40,000/- Rs. 60,000/~ Rs. 1,25,000/-
2nd Semester - Rs. 60,000/~ Rs. 60,000/~
3rd Semester - Rs. 60,000/- Rs. 60,000/-
4t Semester - Rs. 60,000/- Rs. 60,000/-
Rs. 5,00,000/-
5th Semester - Rs. 60,000/~ Rs. 60,000/-
6t Semester - Rs. 60,000/- Rs. 60,000/-
7% Semester - Rs. 60,000/- Rs. 60,000/-
8t Semester - Rs. 60,000/~ Rs. 60,000/-
TOTAL Rs. 5,45,000/- Rs. 5,00,000/-
MODE OF PAYMENT:
Payment Schedule Collei:‘g; Reg. Admission Fee Tuition Fee Total
At the time of Admission Rs. 25,000 /- Rs. 40,000/- - Rs. 65,000/-
At the time of Registration - - Rs. 60,000/- Rs. 60,000/-
th th
By 7% August /7% January - Rs. 60,000/- Rs. 60,000/-

(every year)

COURSE: B.PHARM (LATERAL ENTRY TO 3R°PSEMESTER)

Semester Admission Fee TUi;ie(;Eerf:rper Total One(zF'flilrln éczfr};gent
3rd Semester Rs. 40,000/- Rs. 60,000/- Rs. 1,00,000/-
4th Semester - Rs. 60,000/- Rs. 60,000/-
5th Semester - Rs. 60,000/- Rs. 60,000/-

6 Semester - Rs. 60,000/- Rs. 60,000/- R 360,000
7% Semester - Rs. 60,000/- Rs. 60,000/-
8t Semester - Rs. 60,000/- Rs. 60,000/-

Total Rs. 4,00,000/- Rs. 3,60,000/-

MODE OF PAYMENT:
Payment Schedule Admission Fee Tuition Fee Total
At the time of Admission Rs. 40,000/- Rs. 60,000/- Rs. 1,00,000/-
By 7% August / 7% January(every year) Rs. 60,000/- Rs. 60,000/-




COURSE

: D. PHARM.

Semester College Reg. Admission Tuition Fee per Total One Time Payment
Fee Fee Semester (Full Course)

15t Semester Rs. 25,000/- Rs. 40,000/- Rs. 1,10,000/- Rs. 1,75,000/-
Rs. 2,70,000/-

2 Semester - Rs. 1,10,000/- Rs. 1,10,000/-
TOTAL Rs. 2,85,000/- Rs. 2,70,000/-

MODE OF PAYMENT:
Payment Schedule Collei;ieeReg. Admission Fee Tuition Fee Total
At the time of Admission Rs. 25,000/- Rs. 40,000/~ - Rs. 65,000/-
At the time of Registration - Rs. 55,000/- Rs. 55,000/-
th th
By 7% August /7% January | Rs.55,000/- Rs. 55,000/-
(every year)

BANK DETAILS (FOR NEFT /ONLINE PAYMENT :

A/c Name : NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education & Research
A/C No :500810110006082

A/C Type : Savings Account

IFSC Code : BKID0005008

Bank : Bank of India,

Branch : Nagaon Branch, Nagaon (Assam)

Note :

¢ In addition to above fees, students are required to pay University Registration Fee,Examination Fee etc. as
and when required.

e The fee paid to the College is NOT REFUNDABLE or ADJUSTABLE under any circumstances.

e Any student discontinuing the course at any point of time shall be liable to pay course fee for entire
duration of the course.

e Fees should be deposited in the designated counter only against proper receipt. No amount should be
deposited to any other staff members or unauthorized person(s). The College shall not bear responsibility
if fee is deposited to any unauthorized person(s).
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